
FRIDAYAugust 30

SV, CHRISTCHURCH720 k.c. 416 m.

6. Oa.m. Station on the air for DAVEN-
TRY NEws

7.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS

10.30 Devotional service, followed by re-
cordings

> 11. 0 "Shoes and Ships and Sealing-wax,"> by Nelle Scanian
11.10 Recordings
11.15 Talk by Janet M. Shaw: "Help forthe Home Cook"
471.30 Recordings
12. O Lunch music, interrupted at 12.30and 1.145 p.m. for DAVENTRYNEWS
2. 0 Recordings
8. 0 Classical music
4. 0 Frost and special weather forecastand light musical programme
4.30 Sports results

5. 0 hg session: "‘Niccolo, Puzzleie"
5.45 DAVENTRY NEWS, followed bydinner music:
"Die Dubarry" Potpourri (Millocker);"The Lost Chord" (Sullivan); ‘"‘Liebeslieder"
(Strauss); "Gipsy Polka" (Zander);"Melody Masters’ (Kern); "Serenade imBlue" (Plessow); ‘‘Valse Lente" (Delibes);"Bacchanale’’ (Saint-Saens); ‘‘Chase theAce" (Engleman); ‘Kentucky Melodie’Richartz); ‘‘Champagner Walzer’ (Blon);"Intermezzo" (Mascagni); "‘"Muncher Kindl"
(Komzak); ‘Petite Valse" (Herbert).
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. 0 Official news service
7.10 News and reports
8. 0 Benno Moiseiwitsch, and the
London Philharmonic Orches-
tra,
Concerto No. 2 in C Minor,
Op. 18 .............. Rachmaninoff

8.34 Studio Recital by Vera Martin
‘ (contralto recital):
"Songs by Schumann"
"More Fair and Pure and
Holy"
"A Night in Spring"
"Moonlight"
"Ladybird"
"The Lotus Flower"

8.48 Recorded piano recital by Al-fred Cortot,
"Legend St. Francis Walking. on the Water" ................ Liszt
"Tarantelle in A Flat Major,
OD. A pikes). ccenns Chopin

=» 9§.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
9.10 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices

9.15 Programme by the Rosario
Bourdon Symphony Orchestra
The Orchestra:
"Golliwog’s Cake Walk"

Debussy
‘ "Serenade" ........00... Pierne
9.21 Studio recital by Rita Simp-
: son (soprano):
"A Blackbird’s Song"

Sanderson
"The Things I Tell My
WROGIIGE shadiptosaereeconesecsss SPORE
"Dainty Little Maiden"

Somervell
"Fairy Schoon" ........ Brewer

9.32 The Orchestra:
SCZATAHS"">....cscocceorteccse. HEAUSS
"Pepita’ .....épscccsreceeses. BOUTAON
"Blue Grass" ............ Bourdon

9.43 The Buccaneers Octet:
"That’s Why Darkies WereCe Henderson
"The Trumpeter" ........... Dix
OF iia ihe icoissks,.-. Paisley"Turn Ye To Me"

Old Scotch melody
9.56 The Orchestra:
"March Automatique"

Bourdon
MOIRA AiBicscterivic Pollack

10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY

11.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
(During the war, the stationwill remain on the air until
12 midnight)

SIVA CHRISTCHURCH1200 k.c. 250m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Recordings
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Greyburn of the Salween
8.15 ‘This and That," including ReginaldGardiner (impressionist), and Cicely
Courtneidge

98.0 Featuring Cedric Sharpe’s Sextet
and Malcolm McEachern (bass)

9.30 The Crimson Trail
9.43 Troise and his Mandoliers
9.52 John Tilley
10. O Light music
10.30 Close down

SIA 940k.c. 349m.
6.50a.m. Weather report for aviators
7. 0 DAVENTRY NEWS
7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at
8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS

9.30 Josephine Clare: ‘Good Housekeep-ing’
10. O Weather report
10.10-10.30 Devotional Service
12. O Luneh music, interrupted at 12.30
p.m. and 1.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS

8. 0 Afternoon programme3.30 Classical music
Dance favourites

.80 Weather report. Variety5. O ‘The Raindrop Fairies"45 DAVENTRY NEWS, followed bydinner music
6.30 Revue time

6.57 Station notices, weather report
7. 0 Official news
7.10 Bands on the air
7.30 Light recitals8.4 Orchestra Mascotte, John Hendrick
(tenor), International Novelty Or-chestra

8.30 Swing carnival9.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
9.10 Hawaiian melodies
9.30 Malachi’s Cove
9.45 Carson Robison and his Pioneers10.0 Close down

i Y 790 k.c. 380m.
6. Oa.m. Stati the ai eoay on the for DAVEN.
6.50 Weather report for aviators7.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRYNEWS
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Weather report for aviators
Recordings

10.15 Devotional .service
10.50 ‘Shoes and Ships and Sealing-wax,"
by Nelle Scanlan

11. 0 fox by Miss J. Ainge: "Cooking byas’
12.0 Community. sing, relayed: fromStrand Theatre :

12.30 and 1.15 p.m. DAVENTRY NEWS
41.0 Weather report (including foraviators)
1.25 Recordings
(approx.)

—

3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Housework Made_Easier"
3.30 Sports results
Classical music4.0 Weather report and special frostforecast for farmers

4.30 Light musical programme
4.45 Sports results

5. 0
ot he Session (Big Brother

5.45 DAVENTRY NEWS, followed bydinner music:
"Strauss Polkas’’ (Strauss); "Gipsy
Romance and Czardas’ (Schulenburg);
"Popular Selection’; "Chinese Rhythm"
(Hellier); "Happy Journey" (Kunneke);
"Song of Hawaii’ Waltz (Bories); ‘Chanson
Bohemienne" (Boldi); ‘‘Sunshine in Spring"Waltz (Curtis); ‘‘Le Petit Capitaine’
(Raquelle); "A Gipsy Lament’ (Rode);"Dream Waltz’ (Millocker); "Carmen"
(Bizet); ‘‘Seville’’ (Wood); "I’m In
Love With Vienna’ (Strauss); ‘"‘Serenade"
(Pierne); "Speak to Me of Love" (Lenoir).
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. 0 Official news service
7.10 News and reports
(approx.) e7.30 "The of Words" by
Prof. Arnold Wall

7.50 "Do You Know Why?" by
. ~ Autolyeus8. 0 "Dad and Dave"
8.15 "The Kingsmen"

—8.28 "The Circle of A
tale of Eastern mystery and
intrigue ;8.41 Recordings, Luke-
wela’s Royal Hawaiians, The
Mastersingers and Donald
Thorne (organist)9.0 DAVENTRY NEWS9.10 Dominion and district weatherreports and station notices

9.15 The BBC Wireless Singers,"O Who Will O’er the Downs
SO Free" s...ccccscses...esee PeATSALL
"QO Hush Thee My Baby"

Sullivan
9.21 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Scherzo" from the " New
World." Symphony..... Dvorak

v

9.30 READINGS by Prof. T. D.
Adams, with musical inter-
ludes
From: "The Lady of the Lake"
and other poems by Sir Wal-ter Scott

10. 0 DANCE MUSIC by Dick Col-
vin and his Music

11.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
(During the war the stationwill remain on the air until
12 midnight)

aly DUNEDIN1140k.c. 263m. |
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Recordings6.35 Signal preparation for Air Force
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Classics for the connoisseur: Anhour of compositions by Ravel, with
Maggie Teyte (soprano), presentingvocal interludes by Debussy9. 0 "Piccadilly on Parade"9.14 Come and dance!

10. 0 Melody and merriment
10.30 Close down

Ay INVERCARGILL680k.c. 441 m.
7. Oam. DAVENTRY NEWS
7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at
8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS

11. 0 Recordings
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music, interruptedat 12.30 p.m. and 1.15 for DAV.ENTRY NEWS5.0 Children’s. session: "Round theWorld with Father Time’
5.15 ‘Personalities on Parade": Ray-
monde and his Band o’ Banjos

5.30 Merry moments
5.45 DAVENTRY NEWS
6.15 "Carson Robison and. his. Bucka-roos’
6.30 Victor Silvester and his Ballroom
; Orchestra6.45 ‘Marie Antoinette"
7. O Official news
7.10 After dinner music . (7.30,-station
announcements)8. 0 Gardening Talk8.15 Concert of works by famous Nor-
wegian composer: Edvard Grieg"Peer Gynt Suite" (No. 1)Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)Eileen Joyce (piano)
Elegiac melodies
DAVENTRY NEWS
Light opera and musical comedy"Thrills"
Rhythm time
Close downSOOO
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Gardening Talks
1YA:

2YA:

3YA:

4YA:

4YZ:
1ZB:
3ZB:

4ZB:
2ZA:

Tuesday, August 27, at
7.30 p.m.
Wednesday, August 28, at
7.40 p.m.
Monday, August 26, at
7.35 p.m.
Thursday, August 29, at
7.30 p.m.
Friday, August 30, at 8 p.m,
Saturday, August 31, 1 p.m.
Monday, August 26, 6.45
p.m.
Saturday, August 31, 6 p.m.
Tuesday, saat 27, 6.45p.m.
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